
 

  

MINISTRY YELLOW PAGES 

MINISTRY CONTACT EMAIL 

Acolytes Bruce Heckert bruceheckert@live.com 

Adult Christian Formation Woodson Hair woodsongardner@gmail.com 

Altar Guild Brenda Trott sbtrott@aol.com 

Announcements/Bulletins Parish Admin admin@allsaintsconcord.org 

Baptismal Banners Deborah Monroe dmncmonroe@gmail.com 

Benevolence Joe Hunter jchunter40@aol.com 

Blood Drive Bill Biggerstaff billyb02@gmail.com 

Building & Grounds Len Witke len.witke@live.com 

Building Usage Parish Admin admin@allsaintsconcord.org 

Bulletin Boards Kristin Hornung hornunggirls@gmail.com 

Children & Youth Liaison  Jerrod Smith wjerrodsmith@gmail.com 

Coffee Time Hilary Smith hsbinny@yahoo.com 

Columbarium Virginia Ridenhour vridenour@allsaintsconcord.org 

Communication/Technology Mike McDonough ki4rbc@gmail.com 

College Student Ministry     

Creating for Christ [crafts] Teka King bking21@carolina.rr.com 

Cursillo/Tres Dias Dave Millar dmillar@carolina.rr.com 

Daughters of the King Jan Millar jmillar@carolina.rr.com 

Early Childhood Foundation Jackie Whitfield jrwhit1@prodigy.net 

Education for Ministry Dave Millar dmillar@carolina.rr.com 

Eucharistic Visitors Rev. Nancy Cox ncox@allsaintsconcord.org 

Events Committee Andrea Holdren andrea.holdren@wellsfargo.com 

Farmers & Hunters Feeding 
   the Hungry 

Mark Jasmine markjasmine@ymail.com 

Finance Committee Tom Dillard tdillard@ctc.net 

Funeral Hospitality Ministry Pam Collier pamchuckcollier@gmail.com 

Gardens of All Saints’ Shelley Williams 60shelleywilliams@gmail.com 

Greeters/Visitors Amy Spunich amyspunich@gmail.com 

Haiti Missions Susan Yelton susan.yelton@ferguson.com 

Healing Prayer/Order of St. Luke Deborah Monroe dmncmonroe@gmail.com 

Hospitality Ministry Susan Yelton susan.yelton@ferguson.com 

Lay Worship Leaders Fred Weber FredWeber213@aol.com 

Literacy Outreach Ministry Frank Torrey frank.torrey@gmail.com 

Nancy Foskey nfoskey@yahoo.com 

mailto:frank.torrey@gmail.com
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Memorials Virginia Ridenhour vridenhour@allsaintsconcord.org 

Men’s Ministry Tom Jones tomjones1234@me.com 

Music Ministry Brian Sapp bsapp@allsaintsconcord.org 

Newcomers Amy Spunich amyspunich@gmail.com 

Night Shelter Jim Williams jwilliams@littleonline.com 

Parish Directory Alice Smith alice@ctc.net 

Outreach Kay Boland kay.boland@gmail.com 

Parish Life Scott Russell scottrussell@carolina.rr.com 

Hillary Smith hsbinny@yahoo.com 

Parish Nurses Judy Wilson ncpsychrn@yahoo.com 

Gina Simmons hollieshome@carolina.rr.com 

Pew Ministry Donna Wilson wilsondjw1@roadrunner.com 

Pastoral Care Debby Smith shesworkingonit@gmail.com 

PowerPoint Ministry [9:00 AM] Debby Smith shesworkingonit@gmail.com 

Prayer Chain Carol Corbin blythesprint@windstream.net 

Primetimers    

Recycling Win Springs wsprings8@gmail.com 

Saints and Sinners Dave Millar dmillar@carolina.rr.com 

Stephen Ministry Barbara Lewis 

Wayne Fowler 

barb007@vnet.net 

wfowler@vnet.com 

Stewardship Brn Smith bensmith079@gmail.com 

Stitches from the Saints Gwen King geking@vnet.net 

Tour de Saints Ragan Kearns saintragan@yahoo.com 

Ushers Henry Riley hoseriley@yahoo.com 

Vestry Chuck Collier cwcollierjr@gmail.com 

Web Master Ken Copeland kd1by.ken@gmail.com 

Wedding Ministry Gwen King geking@vnet.net 

Welcome Center Presentation Regina Forsyth regfor@earthlink.net 

Welcome Desk Volunteers De Torrey delynn.torrey@gmail.com 

Women’s Ministry Roxanne Friday momentofgrace@hotmail.com 

Young Adults Jennifer Cook jesmith0712@gmail.com 

mailto:scottrussell@carolina.rr.com

